Section 4
Wrenches
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp.  20004-412
SQUARE SOCKET WRENCH # 248
Hardened Steel - Drop Forged - Black Finish
SIZE
SQUARE mm
SHAFT
DIA. mm
OVERALL
LENGTH mm
8 17 160
10 21 200
12 24 240
13 26 255
14 27 275
17 32 325
19 35 355
22 39 395
24 43 430
SAFETY TRIANGLE SOCKET WRENCH # 22417
SIZE
SCREW DIA.
DATA IN mm
Height Tube O.D. Triangle
Height
Crossbar
Length
Crossbar
Diameter
M 4 90 9 6.8 50 4
 M 5 100 10 8.3 63 5
M 6 112 13 10.05 80 6
M 8 125 15 12.05 100 6
M 10 140 18 15.05 125 8
M 12 160 20 16.55 160 10
M 16 180 26 20.55 200 12
STARTER AND BLOCK WRENCH # 420
Chrome Vanadium Steel - Chrome Plated
OPENINGS
mm
a 1
mm
a 2
mm
OVERALL
LENGTH mm
11x13 7 8.5 150
13x15 8.7 10.3 185
13x17 8.7 10.3 185
14x16 8.7 10.3 185
14x17 8.7 10.3 185
15x17 8.7 10.3 185
19x22 10 11.5 230
How to Order
Item #: 248
Size: 8
Quantity: 40
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	2: Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
	3: Stainless Steel, Brass, Plastic, Aluminum
	4: Wrenches
	4A: Hex Key Wrenches & Sets
	4B: Hand Wrenches & Tools
	4-410: MIDGET WRENCH # 8M & MIDGET WRENCH SETS # 8MS
	4-411: FRICTION RATCHET # 31& REMOVABLE INSERTS & RATCHETING BOX WRENCH # 973 A & RATCHETING BOX WRENCH # 973 B